Date Ranges 12/12/22

CFS No. Date Time

BRP22025751 12/12/22
BRP22025753 12/12/22
BRP22025752 12/12/22
BRP22025754 12/12/22
BRP22025755 12/12/22
BRP22025756 12/12/22
BRP22025757 12/12/22
BRP22025758 12/12/22
BRP22025759 12/12/22
BRP22025760 12/12/22
BRP22025761 12/12/22
BRP22025762 12/12/22
BRP22025764 12/12/22
BRP22025763 12/12/22
BRP22025765 12/12/22
BRP22025766 12/12/22
BRP22025767 12/12/22

BRP22025768 12/12/22

12:19,

12:24,

12:22,

12:29,

12:43,

12:501

1:37A

1:39A

2:30A

2:40A

2:45A

2:55A

3:20A

3:19A

3:26A

3:34A

3:40A

3:41A

Thru 12/12/22

Call Type
PREMISE CHECK

PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

VACATION WATCH

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUILDING CHECK

BAR CHECK

BUILDING CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
PARKS CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUILDING CHECK
BUILDING CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

Location
9101 ROUTE 83

16W 561 S FRONTAGE RD
15W 600 S FRONTAGE RD
WOODCREEK

WALKER PARK

60 SHORE DR

300 S FRONTAGE RD
15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD
FIELDSTONE DR BR
BURR OAKS S

BR MDWS
I

7500 WILLOW SPRINGS RD
HIGHLAND FLDS

BURR OAKS N

COUNTY LINE ESTS
CHASEMOOR

6827 HIGH GROVE BLVD

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Ranges 12/12/22

CFS No.
BRP22025769

BRP22025770
BRP22025771
BRP22025772
BRP22025773
BRP22025774
BRP22025775
BRP22025776
BRP22025777
BRP22025778
BRP22025779
BRP22025780
BRP22025781
BRP22025782
BRP22025783
BRP22025784
BRP22025785

BRP22025786

Date Time

12/12/22 3:46A
12/12/22 3:50A
12/12/22 3:54A
12/12/22 4:01A
12/12/22 4:09A
12/12/22 4:13A
12/12/22 7:05A
12/12/22 7:11A
12/12/22 7:20A
12/12/22 7:32A
12/12/22 7:38A
12/12/22 7:52A
12/12/22 8:16A
12/12/22 8:32A
12/12/22 8:47A
12/12/22 8:53A
12/12/22 9:04A

12/12/22 9:10A

Thru 12/12/22

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
EXTRA PATROL
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

VACATION WATCH

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

VACATION WATCH

Location
COUNTY LINE SQ

15W 580 N FRONTAGE RD
16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD
16W 505 S FRONTAGE RD
FIELDSTONE

MADISON CLB

COUNTY LINE SQ
VILLAGE CENTER

1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY
15W 451 91ST ST

BURR RIDGE MDWS

7450 WOLF RD

11500 GERMAN CHURCH RD
15W 201 60TH ST

FIELDSTONE DR BR

Printed: 12/14/22

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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2:22PM



Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 12/12/22 Thru 12/12/22

CFS No. Date Time call Type Subtype Location Disposition

BRP22025787 12/12/22 9:16A VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025788 12/12/22 9:54A VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025789 12/12/22 10:09, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025790 12/12/22 10:24, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025791 12/12/22 10:28, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025792 12/12/22 10:29: TRAFFIC STOP SPEEDING S MADISON ST / EXECUTIVE DR WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025793 12/12/22 10:38, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025794 12/12/22 10:48, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH I EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025796 12/12/22 10:54; EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL CHESTNUT HILLS CIR BR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025795 12/12/22 10:52, PREMISE CHECK PARKS CHECK 15W 400 HARVESTER DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025797 12/12/22 10:57, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH I EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025798 12/12/22 10:57, EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 6900 VETERANS BLVD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025799 12/12/22 11:14; VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025800 12/12/22 11:15, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025801 12/12/22 11:18, TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT MCCLINTOCK DR / BURR RIDGE PKWY ~ EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025802 12/12/22 11:31, VACATION WATCH VACATION WATCH ] EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025803 12/12/22 11:40. TRAFFIC STOP EQUIPMENT VIOLATION 79TH ST / SAVOY CLUB CT WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025804 12/12/22 11:48, PARKING COMPLAINT INVESTIGATION 325 SHORE DR PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
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Date Ranges 12/12/22

CFS No.
BRP22025805

BRP22025806
BRP22025807
BRP22025808
BRP22025809
BRP22025810
BRP22025811
BRP22025812
BRP22025813
BRP22025814
BRP22025815
BRP22025816
BRP22025817
BRP22025818
BRP22025819
BRP22025820
BRP22025821

BRP22025822

Date

12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22

12/12/22

Time

12:02]

12:13]

12:22]

12:32]

12:49]

1:04P

1:05P

2:01P

2:07P

2:10P

2:21P

2:26P

2:35P

2:44P

3:01P

3:22P

3:29P

4:05P

Thru 12/12/22

Call Type
PARKING COMPLAINT

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL
PARKING COMPLAINT
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

FD ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
FD ASSIST

FD ASSIST

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

Subtype
INVESTIGATION

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
INVESTIGATION

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

Location

140 TOWER DR

300 S FRONTAGE RD

15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD

LOYOLA MEDICAL

LINCOLNSHIRE DR / BURR RIDGE PKWY

100 HARVESTER DR

324 BURR RIDGE PKWY

90 N FRONTAGE RD

6901 MADISON ST

HIGH GROVE BLVD BR

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL - CANTERBURY DR

SPEEDING

CITIZEN ASSIST

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

COUNTY LINE RD / 77TH ST
7700 COUNTY LINE RD
15W 201 60TH ST

7941 MADISON ST

7450 WOLF RD

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL - COUNTY LINE RD

ODOR INVESTIGATION (NOT GAS)

6860 N FRONTAGE RD

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
WARNING ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
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Date Ranges 12/12/22

CFS No.
BRP22025823

BRP22025824
BRP22025825
BRP22025826
BRP22025827
BRP22025828
BRP22025829
BRP22025830
BRP22025831
BRP22025833
BRP22025832
BRP22025834
BRP22025835
BRP22025836
BRP22025837
BRP22025838
BRP22025839

BRP22025840

Date

12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22

12/12/22

Time

4:05P

4:15P

5:03P

5:16P

6:29P

6:53P

7:01P

7:07P

7:11P

7:15P

7:15P

7:43P

7:46P

7:47P

7:53P

8:10P

8:31P

9:20P

Thru 12/12/22

Call Type
PARKING COMPLAINT

ASSIST

FD ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
LOCK OUT
SUSPICIOUS

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
PARKING COMPLAINT
ASSIST

FOLLOW-UP
ALARM-PD
FOLLOW-UP

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype Location
INVESTIGATION 127 TOWER DR
CITIZEN ASSIST I o571 PL

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL [ CANTERBURY DR
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD

LOCK OUT NO BABY IN VEHICLE - VILLAGE CENTER DR

N o7 1H ST

601 BURR RIDGE PKWY

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL COUNTY LINE SQ
TRAFFIC VIOLATION COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY
INVESTIGATION 200 BURR RIDGE PKWY
ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMEN . LAKE RIDGE CLUB DR

INVESTIGATION CHASEMOOR DR / 79TH ST

B 757H ST

S FRONTAGE RD / ROUTE 83

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
INVESTIGATION

STRAY DOG WOLF RD / 79TH ST
TRAFFIC VIOLATION I55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD
EQUIPMENT VIOLATION 83RD ST / S FRONTAGE RD

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT ROUTE 83 / S FRONTAGE RD

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
CITATION ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

LOCK OUT ENTRY GAINED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

NOTES ADDED

FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE

NOTES ADDED
UNFOUNDED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Ranges 12/12/22

CFS No.
BRP22025841

BRP22025842
BRP22025843
BRP22025844
BRP22025845
BRP22025846

BRP22025847

Date

12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22

12/12/22

Time

9:24P

9:43P

9:49P

9:52P

10:05]

10:111

10:161

Thru 12/12/22

Call Type
PREMISE CHECK

EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUILDING CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUILDING CHECK

TRAFFIC VIOLATION
BUILDING CHECK

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

Location

7660 COUNTY LINE RD
300 S FRONTAGE RD

144 TOWER DR

S FRONTAGE RD / SHORE DR
144 TOWER DR
ROUTE 83 / JEANS RD

75TH ST / HAMILTON AV

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
ARREST MADE

ARREST MADE
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