

Date Range: 12/12/22 **Thru** 12/12/22

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Printed: 12/14/22 2:22PM

CFS No. <u>Date</u> <u>Time</u>	Call Type	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
BRP22025751 12/12/22 12:19	PREMISE CHECK	BUILDING CHECK	9101 ROUTE 83	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025753 12/12/22 12:24	PREMISE CHECK	BAR CHECK	16W 561 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025752 12/12/22 12:22	PREMISE CHECK	BUILDING CHECK	15W 600 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025754 12/12/22 12:29	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	WOODCREEK	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025755 12/12/22 12:43	PREMISE CHECK	PARKS CHECK	WALKER PARK	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025756 12/12/22 12:50a	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	60 SHORE DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025757 12/12/22 1:37A	PREMISE CHECK	BUILDING CHECK	300 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025758 12/12/22 1:39A	PREMISE CHECK	BUILDING CHECK	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025759 12/12/22 2:30A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	FIELDSTONE DR BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025760 12/12/22 2:40A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS S	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025761 12/12/22 2:45A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BR MDWS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025762 12/12/22 2:55A	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025764 12/12/22 3:20A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	7500 WILLOW SPRINGS RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025763 12/12/22 3:19A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	HIGHLAND FLDS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025765 12/12/22 3:26A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS N	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025766 12/12/22 3:34A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	COUNTY LINE ESTS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025767 12/12/22 3:40A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	CHASEMOOR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025768 12/12/22 3:41A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	6827 HIGH GROVE BLVD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



Burr Ridge Police Department

Printed: 12/14/22 2:22PM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 12/12/22

Thru 12/12/22

CFS No.	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	<u>Disposition</u>
BRP22025769	12/12/2	2 3:46A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025770	12/12/2	2 3:50A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	15W 580 N FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025771	12/12/2	2 3:54A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025772	12/12/2	2 4:01A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	16W 505 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025773	12/12/2	2 4:09A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	FIELDSTONE	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025774	12/12/2	2 4:13A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	MADISON CLB	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025775	12/12/2	2 7:05A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025776	12/12/2	2 7:11A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025777	12/12/2	2 7:20A	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025778	12/12/2	2 7:32A	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15W 451 91ST ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025779	12/12/2	2 7:38A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR RIDGE MDWS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025780	12/12/2	2 7:52A	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7450 WOLF RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025781	12/12/2	2 8:16A	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	11500 GERMAN CHURCH RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025782	12/12/2	2 8:32A	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15W 201 60TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025783	12/12/2	2 8:47A	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	FIELDSTONE DR BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025784	12/12/2	2 8:53A	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025785	12/12/2	2 9:04A	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025786	12/12/2	2 9:10A	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



Date Range: 12/12/22 Thru 12/12/22

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report **Printed:** 12/14/22 2:22PM

<u>CFS No.</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	<u>Disposition</u>
BRP22025787 12/12/22 9:16A	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025788 12/12/22 9:54A	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025789 12/12/22 10:091	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025790 12/12/22 10:241	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025791 12/12/22 10:281	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025792 12/12/22 10:291	TRAFFIC STOP	SPEEDING	S MADISON ST / EXECUTIVE DR	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025793 12/12/22 10:381	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025794 12/12/22 10:48a	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025796 12/12/22 10:541	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	CHESTNUT HILLS CIR BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025795 12/12/22 10:521	PREMISE CHECK	PARKS CHECK	15W 400 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025797 12/12/22 10:571	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025798 12/12/22 10:571	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	6900 VETERANS BLVD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025799 12/12/22 11:141	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025800 12/12/22 11:151	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025801 12/12/22 11:181	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	MCCLINTOCK DR / BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025802 12/12/22 11:311	VACATION WATCH	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025803 12/12/22 11:401	TRAFFIC STOP	EQUIPMENT VIOLATION	79TH ST / SAVOY CLUB CT	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025804 12/12/22 11:48a	PARKING COMPLAINT	INVESTIGATION	325 SHORE DR	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED



Burr Ridge Police Department

Printed: 12/14/22 2:22PM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 12/12/22

Thru 12/12/22

<u>CFS No.</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
BRP22025805 12/12/22 12:02	1 PARKING COMPLAINT	INVESTIGATION	140 TOWER DR	CITATION ISSUED
BRP22025806 12/12/22 12:13	EL EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	300 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025807 12/12/22 12:22	EL EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025808 12/12/22 12:32	EL EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	LOYOLA MEDICAL	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025809 12/12/22 12:49	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	LINCOLNSHIRE DR / BURR RIDGE PKWY	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025810 12/12/22 1:04	P EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	100 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025811 12/12/22 1:05	P PARKING COMPLAINT	INVESTIGATION	324 BURR RIDGE PKWY	CITATION ISSUED
BRP22025812 12/12/22 2:01	P EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	90 N FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025813 12/12/22 2:07	P EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	6901 MADISON ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025814 12/12/22 2:10	P EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	HIGH GROVE BLVD BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025815 12/12/22 2:21	P FD ASSIST	ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	CANTERBURY DR	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP22025816 12/12/22 2:26	P TRAFFIC STOP	SPEEDING	COUNTY LINE RD / 77TH ST	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025817 12/12/22 2:35	P ASSIST	CITIZEN ASSIST	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP22025818 12/12/22 2:44	P TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15W 201 60TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025819 12/12/22 3:01	P TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7941 MADISON ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025820 12/12/22 3:22	P TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7450 WOLF RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025821 12/12/22 3:29	P FD ASSIST	ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	COUNTY LINE RD	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP22025822 12/12/22 4:05	P FD ASSIST	ODOR INVESTIGATION (NOT GAS)	6860 N FRONTAGE RD	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED



Burr Ridge Police Department

Printed: 12/14/22 2:22PM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 12/12/22

Thru 12/12/22

CFS No. Date Time BRP22025823 12/12/22 4:05P	Call Type PARKING COMPLAINT	Subtype INVESTIGATION	Location 127 TOWER DR	Disposition CITATION ISSUED
BRP22025824 12/12/22 4:15P	ASSIST	CITIZEN ASSIST	95TH PL	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP22025825 12/12/22 5:03P	FD ASSIST	ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	CANTERBURY DR	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP22025826 12/12/22 5:16P	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025827 12/12/22 6:29P	LOCK OUT	LOCK OUT NO BABY IN VEHICLE	VILLAGE CENTER DR	LOCK OUT ENTRY GAINED
BRP22025828 12/12/22 6:53P	SUSPICIOUS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	97TH ST	NOTES ADDED
BRP22025829 12/12/22 7:01P	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025830 12/12/22 7:07P	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025831 12/12/22 7:11P	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025833 12/12/22 7:15P	PARKING COMPLAINT	INVESTIGATION	200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	CITATION ISSUED
BRP22025832 12/12/22 7:15P	ASSIST	ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT	LAKE RIDGE CLUB DR	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP22025834 12/12/22 7:43P	FOLLOW-UP	INVESTIGATION	CHASEMOOR DR / 79TH ST	NOTES ADDED
BRP22025835 12/12/22 7:46P	ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	75TH ST	FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
BRP22025836 12/12/22 7:47P	FOLLOW-UP	INVESTIGATION	S FRONTAGE RD / ROUTE 83	NOTES ADDED
BRP22025837 12/12/22 7:53P	ANIMAL	STRAY DOG	WOLF RD / 79TH ST	UNFOUNDED
BRP22025838 12/12/22 8:10P	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	I55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025839 12/12/22 8:31P	TRAFFIC STOP	EQUIPMENT VIOLATION	83RD ST / S FRONTAGE RD	WARNING ISSUED
BRP22025840 12/12/22 9:20P	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	ROUTE 83 / S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



CFS No.

Date Range: 12/12/22 **Thru** 12/12/22

Date

<u>Time</u>

BRP22025841 12/12/22 9:24P PREMISE CHECK

BRP22025842 12/12/22 9:43P EXTRA PATROL

BRP22025843 12/12/22 9:49P PREMISE CHECK

BRP22025844 12/12/22 9:52P TRAFFIC STOP

BRP22025845 12/12/22 10:051 PREMISE CHECK

BRP22025846 12/12/22 10:111 TRAFFIC STOP

BRP22025847 12/12/22 10:161 TRAFFIC STOP

Call Type

Burr Ridge Police Department

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Disposition Subtype Location EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED **BUILDING CHECK** 7660 COUNTY LINE RD BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 300 S FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED **BUILDING CHECK** 144 TOWER DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED TRAFFIC VIOLATION S FRONTAGE RD / SHORE DR WARNING ISSUED BUILDING CHECK 144 TOWER DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED TRAFFIC VIOLATION ROUTE 83 / JEANS RD ARREST MADE

75TH ST / HAMILTON AV

Printed: 12/14/22

ARREST MADE

2:22PM